MONTEILHET Audric
OLLION Christophe
ORFEUVRE Richard
CAMMAROTA Silvio
FARLAY Cédric
REYNAUD Alexandre
DURET Eric
TEYSSIER Jean Marc
TREVIS Philippe
VALLET Vincent
MOREL Cédric
BERNARD Michel
GIRARD Fabien
GOURGOT Matthieu
LASSAIGNE Florent
LAURAND Christophe
LEMAIRE Benjamin
LEYDIER Kévin
BONNEFQY Jérémy
CORTIAL Florian
COUVREUR Rémi
COUZET Matthieu
CURINIER Fabien
DESBORDES Richard
DUMONT Laurent
GALVAIN Simon
GUENARD Nicolas
LEBON Boris
PERRACHON Jéréme
SAVIGNAT David
TASNIER Cédric
TEYSSIER Xavier
CAUSSE Laurent
DELORME Gérard
DEVIDAL Emmanuel
FAYE Thierry
GIDON Julien
GUIOT Bastien
LASSAIGNE Marc
NICOLAS Lionel
OUDIN Anthony
PEYRELON Rémi
ROCHE Eric
SCHIFANO Nicolas
AMBLARD Jacques
EYRAUD Séverine
FRANCHON Loic
MASSON Fréderic
BEAL Quentin
BETHE Frangois
BOUILHOL Frédéric
DELORME Adrien
LABORIE Christophe
VERMOREL Florent
ZMYSLOWSKI Pierre
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1606
1610
0805
1614
0520
1614
1606
1612
1603
1610
1614
1612
1612
1614
1610
1610
1614
1610
1614
1614
0520
0502
1614
1603
0730
0722
1610
1610
1610
1606
0702
1612
1606
1610
1612
1606
1614
1610
1610
0801
0404
1610
1606
0729
0515
1606
0511
1610
1614
1614
1612
1603
1602
0521
1610

185167
247389
20904
239917
35335
123625
47244
30050
44056
209010
198045
8455
137579
260016
214854
47524
155816
206975
175309
194490
188403
181495
302757
6357
185919
138512
232713
150199
21817
222045
183201
298775
216058
25460
166976
17819
181493
71345
129284
119072
201860
163414
207406
178349
5314
259108
260285
168357
141245
249048
50242
202398
54384
260865
172909

CHARLES Manon
RUSSIER Jules
DUMAS Philippe
MALOSSE Lisa
BOUCHUT Virginie
NESME Eddy

DURET Chloé
TEYSSIER Joélle
FREYSSENET Laurent
FRANCOIS Guillaume
RIOU Marie Lise
BERT Sophie
LAVASTRE Loic
CURINIER Julien
VICHY Anne Sophie
DELPHIN Julien
SERVANIN Marine
GROS Enzo

RIX Valentin
DESFILLES Laétitia
LUCE Delphine
CROUZET Cindy
SOUVIGNET Mathieu
GUEUGNON Gilles

CORTIAL Jimmy
MANARANCHE Céline
FEY Bruno

BASSIN Guillaume
JUTARD Doryan
TEYSSIER Bruno
CHALANCON Sandrine
DELORME Cyrielle
DEVIDAL Ludovic
FAYE Jérome
BOURGIN Grégory
RAVIER ANGELINE
GONIN Amandine
LUC Sébastien
DEVAUX Amaury
CAPY Caroline
ROCHE Antoine
GEORGET Chloé
GONCALVES Lucas
SAVINEL Ludovic
MOURIER Clément

CHANTELAUZE Anthony

BEAL Patrice
RUSZKOWSKI Elodie
AGIER Joris

FRAISSE Mickaél
CHABRAT Julien
DELSUC Claire

ERBA Pierre

1606
1614
1612
1614
0520
0525
1606
1612
1614
0521
0511
1612
1612
1614
1610
1610
0525
1610
1614
1614
0520
0502
1614
1603

1614
1610
1610
1603
0702
1612
1606
1610
1614
1606
0520
0520
0404
0801
1609
1609
1606
0404
0515
1606
0511
1606
1614
1612
1610
1606
1602
0522
1610

222043
262648
158824
255571
182932
180859
300489
163263
141378
250785
260289
162799
301233
299016
254713
261760
301061
303696
258587
216921
217254
198466
252337
28282

205796
235856
51379
55280
256278
7759
253896
247478
246355
141457
124556
243218
224404
233735
208157
223041
304111
224531
262517
57429
260286
252567
258026
249991
302865
251602
302775
299439
260595

SAXO VTS
Cc2
SAXO KIT CAR
CLIORS
CLIO RAGNOTTI
309 GTI 165
CLIO WILLIAMS
DS3
MITSUBISHI EVO9
207
SAMBA
RALLYE 3
205 RALLYE
106 XSl
AX
205 RALLYE
106
SAXO
106 S16
205 GTI
106 S16
205 GTI
205 GTI
SAXO
106 MAXI
106 S16
SAXO
106 S16
SAXO
205 GTI
206 XS
106 S16
206 S16
306 MAXI
OPEL MANTA
CLIO MAXI
zZX 16V
CLIO
R5 GT TURBO
BMW 318 TI
309
207
BMW 318 IS
CLIO MAXI
AX GTI
106 XSl
106 XSI
AX GTI
106 516
SAXO
106
106
SAXO VTS
SAXO VTS
SAXO

A/6
A/6K
A/6K

A/7

A/7

A/7
A/7K

A/8

A/8

A/8

F2000/11
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14

FA/5
FA/5
FA/5
FA/5
FA/6
FA/6
FA/6
FA/6
FA/6
FA/6
FA/6



CAREYRE Stéphane
DARNE Séverine
VALCOURT Wilfried
FAUVET Nicolas

GIRY Jean Philippe
VALCOURT Jéréme
VALLA Mathieu
DASSAUD Jean
DURAND Didier
DEBREIL Maxime
FUMOUX Pierre
MOULIN Thierry
BRUNON Florian
DUBOURGNOUX Grégory
MARTIN Sylvia
MONNERY Thomas
BONNEFOY Roland
cuoQ Lionel
DEGEORGES David
OUDIN Richard
DELOBRE Morgne
DUCRAY Henry
GIBERT Arnaud
GRAND Sylvain
BOUTINAUD Damien
BREUIL Sébastien
GRANDPIERRE Romain
RAGE Florian
COLOMB Gilles
FOURNIER Valentin
GALLON Nicolas
GERENTON Antoine
PIRRERA Julien
TRIOULAIRE Armand
VALLERY Charly
CERPEDES Kévin
CHAMPEY Yoann
GOUTTEBROZE Damien
MAILLARD Florian
NICOLAS Sébastien
EXBRAYAT Eric
FRAISSE David
BERARD David
BENNE Patrick
CHIVAYDEL Jean Laurent
DELEPINE Arnaud
EXBRAYAT Jérome
NEEL Fabien

0502
1614
1609
0520
1606
1609
1614
1606
0508
1603
1603
1609
0520
1603
0511
0520
1610
1610
1614
1609
1614
1614
1614
1614
0906
0520
0520
0520
1606
0520
1609
1610
0520
1614
0520
0801
1606
1603
1612
0520
1614
1614
1610
0905
0904
0318
1614
0520

183975
186459
146122
297385
17089
89318
245520
17088
163069
252566
227211
11369
252153
165802
142196
296381
14396
122745
35231
12298
238306
206977
258305
140779
210655
220126
228237
245390
47245
303381
299534
241059
47052
248368
296436
188192
243011
178385
220905
112090
130518
57970
55088
176088
131478
165089
162274
296600

PONCIN Fabrice
RIFFARD Adeline
AUVOLAT Thibaud
FAURE Rémy
GUITTARD John
DEVAUX Stéphanie
VALLA Michel
DASSAUD Aline
DURAND Virginie
CHAPUT Pierre
PARRA Jérémy
BRET René

MILLET Jean Frangois
ROBERT Jean Philippe
LAMBERTON Jordan
ROYON Eva
BONNEFOQY Virginie
CuUO0Q Yannick
MARIE Jean Pierre
DUBREUIL Audrey
GUIRADO Sandrine
GROUSSON Brice
RUMBERGER Elie
FOURNET Elise
BELIN Axel

DUPUY Alexis
CHATAIN Jean
DUFOUR Kévin
COLOMB Damien
DUCHAMPT Steven
DELOMPRE Sébastien
ALLIRAND Hervé
HOUILLON Frédéric
BARLOT Paul
VEYRAL Anthony
ROUX Frangois
GAILLARD Damien
THOMASSET Laura
MAILLARD Jean Luc
POYET Jonathan
VIGNE Eric
BONNEFOQY Dimitry
LAGER Frédéric
DEGUI Brice
CAPOULADE Nicolas
BROTTE Magalie
SAGNARD Franck
CHAMPAY Sébastien

0502
1614
1609
0520
1606
1609
1614
1606
0525
1603
1603
1606
1603
1603
0511
0520
1610
1610

1610
1609
0525
1610
1614
0801
0520
1603
0520
1606
0520
1609
1610
1606
1614
1612
0801
1606
0522

0520
1614
1614
1610
0915
0906
0318
1614
0520

247260
201622
143141
298097
167000
216264
245518
11123
207166
299758
257436
49225
21814
151114
258538
296427
297655
198313

238293
261776
256254
143353
304273
214388
234132
298772
217409
246867
244477
297530
225948
21792
304286
259543
257832
261617
188757

252022
302253
233934
16941
144796
151392
163308
39488
296602

CLIO
SAXO VTS
CLIO 1600

CLIO

HONDA CIVIC
206 RC

CLIO
BMW M3
BMW 325SI

106

AX GTI
AX GTI
SAXO VTS
106 S16
SAXO VTS
SAXO
CLIORS
306 S16
CLIO
R5 GT TURBO
AX GTI
106 RALLYE
106 XSl
AX GTI
SAXO VTS
106 S16
106 RALLYE
106 S16
106 S16
106 S16

106

SAXO

SAXO

106 S16
106 S16
CLIO RAGNOTTI
CLIO RS
CLIO RAGNOTTI
OPEL CORSA
MITSUBISHI EVO9
CLIO
CLIO
CLIOR3
HUNDAY 120
FIESTA RRC
DS3 RRC

C2

FA/6K
FA/6K
FA/6K
FA/7
FA/7
FA/7
FA/7
FA/S
FA/8
FN/1
FN/1
FN/1
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/4
N/1
N/1
N/1
N/1
N/2
N/2
N/2
N/2
N/2S
N/2S
N/2S
N/2S
N/2S
N/2S
N/2S
N/3
N/3
N/3
N/4
N/4
R/3
R/3
R/3C
R/5
R/5
R/5



